
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00136

09/08/2
022

A KANSAS STATE 
BANK Plaintiff

THE STOCK EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00136

09/08/2
022

AKA Defendant
THE STOCK EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00136

09/08/2
022

AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED 
LIABILITY Defendant

THE STOCK EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00136

09/08/2
022

AND Defendant
THE STOCK EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00162

09/08/2
022

CAMACHO, HAROL 
MIGUEL Person 1

CAMACHO, HAROL MIGUEL 
and MORALES CHUMBE, ANA 
MILAGROS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00457

09/08/2
022

COMBS, JOHN 
TERRY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COMBS, JOHN TERRY

GRAND LARCENY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00460

09/08/2
022

DAVIDSON, 
BRANDI Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVIDSON, BRANDI

FELONY VALUE-FALSE 
PRETENSE/BOGUS CHECK/CON 
GAME (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00290

09/08/2
022

DUNCAN, CONNIE 
JO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUNCAN, CONNIE JO

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00160

09/08/2
022

EADS, KAYLEE 
MICHELLE Person 2

HARTLEY, DONALD 
ALEXANDER and EADS, 
KAYLEE MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00291

09/08/2
022

ELAM, RAYMOND 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELAM, RAYMOND LEE

LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT 
INVOLVING DAMAGE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00137

09/08/2
022

FIRST NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. 
HEAD, JUSTIN DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01480

09/08/2
022

FRANCISCO, MARTIN 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FRANCISCO, MARTIN 
THOMAS

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00458

09/08/2
022

FRENCH, JESSIE 
DEWAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FRENCH, JESSIE DEWAYNE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00374

09/08/2
022

GREGORY, AUSTIN 
DEAN Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00136

09/08/2
022

H & K CATTLE AND 
TRUCKING Defendant

THE STOCK EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00160

09/08/2
022

HARTLEY, DONALD 
ALEXANDER Person 1

HARTLEY, DONALD 
ALEXANDER and EADS, 
KAYLEE MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00136

09/08/2
022

HEAD, DENISE 
RENEE Defendant

THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK 
vs. HEAD, NEAL D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00137

09/08/2
022

HEAD, JUSTIN 
DEAN Defendant

FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. 
HEAD, JUSTIN DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00136

09/08/2
022

HEAD, NEAL D Defendant
THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK 
vs. HEAD, NEAL D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00136

09/08/2
022

HEAD, NEAL 
DUANE Defendant

THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK 
vs. HEAD, NEAL D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00134

09/08/2
022

HOUK, DUSTIN 
BRIDGERS Defendant

HOUK, HEATHER LEANN vs. 
HOUK, DUSTIN BRIDGERS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00134

09/08/2
022

HOUK, HEATHER 
LEANN Plaintiff

HOUK, HEATHER LEANN vs. 
HOUK, DUSTIN BRIDGERS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00459

09/08/2
022

LEER, JONATHAN 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEER, JONATHAN DAVID

ATTEMPTED BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00374

09/08/2
022

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00162

09/08/2
022

MORALES CHUMBE, ANA 
MILAGROS Person 2

CAMACHO, HAROL MIGUEL 
and MORALES CHUMBE, ANA 
MILAGROS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00041

09/08/2
022

MORALES, MATTHEW 
ANTHONY Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF MORALES, 
MATTHEW ANTHONY

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00137

09/08/2
022

OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. 
HEAD, JUSTIN DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00103

09/08/2
022

POWERS, CHRLES 
EMERY Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00161

09/08/2
022

SEARS, PAUL ALAN Person 1
SEARS, PAUL ALAN and THARP,
CANDACE ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00104

09/08/2
022

SORGANDRAGER, 
JENNIFER Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00456

09/08/20
22

SWARTZ, MARIA 
MELONY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SWARTZ, MARIA MELONY

OBTAINING MONEY BY 
TRICK OR DECEPTION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00161

09/08/20
22

THARP, CANDACE 
ELIZABETH Person 2

SEARS, PAUL ALAN and 
THARP, CANDACE 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00136

09/08/20
22

THE STOCK EXCHANGE 
BANK Plaintiff

THE STOCK EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00455

09/08/20
22

WILSON, BRADLEY 
JOE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, BRADLEY JOE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE, 
AFC (FEL)
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