Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2022-	09/08/2	A KANSAS STATE	THE STOCK EXCHANGE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00136	022	BANK Plaintiff	BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00136	09/08/2 022	AKA Defendant	THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00136	09/08/2 022	AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED LIABILITY Defendant	THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00136	09/08/2 022	AND Defendant	THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00162	09/08/2 022	CAMACHO, HAROL MIGUEL Person 1	CAMACHO, HAROL MIGUEL and MORALES CHUMBE, ANA MILAGROS	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	CF-2022-	09/08/2	COMBS, JOHN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	GRAND LARCENY (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00457	022	TERRY Defendant OSW	COMBS, JOHN TERRY	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00460	09/08/2 022	DAVIDSON, BRANDI <b>Defendant OSW</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIDSON, BRANDI	FELONY VALUE-FALSE PRETENSE/BOGUS CHECK/CON GAME (FEL)
Kay	CM-2022-	09/08/2	DUNCAN, CONNIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	PETIT LARCENY (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00290	022	JO Defendant OSW	DUNCAN, CONNIE JO	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00160	09/08/2 022	EADS, KAYLEE MICHELLE Person 2	HARTLEY, DONALD ALEXANDER and EADS, KAYLEE MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	CM-2022-	09/08/2	ELAM, RAYMOND	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00291	022	LEE Defendant OSW	ELAM, RAYMOND LEE	
Kay	CJ-2022-	09/08/2	FIRST NATIONAL	FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00137	022	BANK Plaintiff	HEAD, JUSTIN DEAN	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01480	09/08/2 022	FRANCISCO, MARTIN THOMAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FRANCISCO, MARTIN THOMAS	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	CF-2022-	09/08/2	FRENCH, JESSIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00458	022	DEWAYNE <b>Defendant</b> OSW	FRENCH, JESSIE DEWAYNE	
Kay	CS-2022-	09/08/2	GREGORY, AUSTIN	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00374	022	DEAN <b>Defendant</b>	GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN	
Kay	CJ-2022-	09/08/2	H & K CATTLE AND	THE STOCK EXCHANGE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00136	022	TRUCKING <b>Defendant</b>	BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00160	09/08/2 022	HARTLEY, DONALD ALEXANDER Person 1	HARTLEY, DONALD ALEXANDER and EADS, KAYLEE MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00136	09/08/2 022	HEAD, DENISE RENEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00137	09/08/2 022	HEAD, JUSTIN DEAN <b>Defendant</b>	FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. HEAD, JUSTIN DEAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00136	09/08/2 022	HEAD, NEAL D Defendant	THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00136		HEAD, NEAL DUANE <b>Defendant</b>	THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00134		HOUK, DUSTIN BRIDGERS <mark>Defendant</mark>	HOUK, HEATHER LEANN vs. HOUK, DUSTIN BRIDGERS	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00134	09/08/2 022	HOUK, HEATHER LEANN <b>Plaintif</b> f	HOUK, HEATHER LEANN vs. HOUK, DUSTIN BRIDGERS	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00459		LEER, JONATHAN DAVID <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEER, JONATHAN DAVID	ATTEMPTED BURGLARY 2ND DEGREE AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00374	09/08/2 022	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00162	09/08/2 022	MORALES CHUMBE, ANA MILAGROS Person 2	CAMACHO, HAROL MIGUEL and MORALES CHUMBE, ANA MILAGROS	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00041	09/08/2 022	MORALES, MATTHEW ANTHONY Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF MORALES, MATTHEW ANTHONY	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00137	09/08/2 022	OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs. HEAD, JUSTIN DEAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00103	09/08/2 022	POWERS, CHRLES EMERY Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00161	09/08/2 022	SEARS, PAUL ALAN Person 1	SEARS, PAUL ALAN and THARP, CANDACE ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00104	09/08/2 022	SORGANDRAGER, JENNIFER Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00456	09/08/20 22	SWARTZ, MARIA MELONY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SWARTZ, MARIA MELONY	OBTAINING MONEY BY TRICK OR DECEPTION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00161	09/08/20 22	THARP, CANDACE ELIZABETH Person 2	SEARS, PAUL ALAN and THARP, CANDACE ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00136	09/08/20 22	THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK Plaintiff	THE STOCK EXCHANGE BANK vs. HEAD, NEAL D	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00455	09/08/20 22	WILSON, BRADLEY JOE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, BRADLEY JOE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE, AFC (FEL)